
XX RALLY CUESTA
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2025
DIA 1: Botucatu/SP - (105.03km)

27/04/2025 - 15:09:26
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally UTV R  

 

POS NUM

PILOTO (origem)
NAVEGADOR (origem)
Veiculo
Equipe

CHEGADA PARC1
km 31.7

PARC2
km 52.0

PARC3
km 73.3

PARC4
km 93.8 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 110

PEDRO MAC DOWELL (SP)
DANIEL SPOLIDORIO
Can-Am Maverick R
Qi Racing

* * * 00:15:13
(1)

00:29:50
(1)

01:21:52
(1)

01:36:50
(1) 02:30:00.00

04:00:00

* * *

06:30:00.00
16.16


